ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 7/31/2016 17:00

Practice (7 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:20.146 33.724 19.641 26.781
(59) IMBRENDA Maurizio 2 1:20.683 +0.537 33.440 20.338 26.905
1 1:18.809 33.363 19.666 25.780 3 1:20.733 +0.050 34.082 19.921 26.730
2 1:17.549 -1.260 32.554 19.424 25,571 4 1:19.384 -1.349 33.296 19.675 26.413
3 1:18.311 +0.762 32.895 19.536 25.880 5 1:22.711 +3.327 36.618 19.559 26.534
4 1:18.612 +0.301 33.462 19.472 25.678 6 1:19.847 -2.864 33.441 19.851 26.555
5 1:18.175 -0.437 33.102 19.427 25.646 7 1:20.811 +0.964 34.164 19.944 26.703
6 1:18.020 -0.155 32.957 19.248 25.815
7 1:18.122 +0.102 33.223 19.212 25.687 (18) CAVALLINI Gianluca
1 1:20.668 34.239 20.090 26.339
(169) GERACE Luca 2 1:20.569 -0.099 34.208 19.669 26.692
1 1:19.836 33.590 19.754 26.492 3 1:19.850 -0.719 33.874 19.615 26.361
2 1:19.164 -0.672 34.327 18.998 25.839 4 1:19.496 -0.354 33.896 19.604 25.996
3 1:17.942 -1.222 33.110 19.164 25.668 5 1:19.391 -0.105 33.654 19.412 26.325
4 1:19.736 +1.794 34.124 19.485 26.127 6 1:19.726 +0.335 33.789 19.535 26.402
5 1:18.619 -1.117 33.094 19.490 26.035 7 1:19.475 -0.251 33.488 19.540 26.447
6 1:19.246 +0.627 34.031 19.337 25.878
7 1:18.718 -0.528 33.588 19.115 26.015 (39) RIGATO Cristian
1 1:22.094 34.892 20.151 27.051
(105) CECCHINATO Fabio 2 1:21.836 -0.258 34.865 19.907 27.064
1 1:20.958 34.933 19.634 26.391 3 1:21.096 -0.740 34.555 19.877 26.664
2 1:19.941 -1.017 33.930 19.706 26.305 4 1:20.828 -0.268 34.487 19.965 26.376
3 1:18.047 -1.894 33.521 19.110 25.416 5 1:20.882 +0.054 34.353 19.771 26.758
4 1:18.382 +0.335 32.885 19.658 25.839 6 1:20.950 +0.068 34.419 19.933 26.598
5 1:18.865 +0.483 33.607 19.247 26.011 7 1:19.524 -1.426 33.634 19.559 26.331
6 1:19.128 +0.263 33.669 19.418 26.041
7 1:18.730 -0.398 34.023 19.144 25.563 (34) MAZZONI Marco
1 1:22.936 35.733 20.001 27.202
(9) FERRARI Giovanni 2 1:20.432 -2.504 34.096 19.650 26.686
1 1:19.686 34.054 19.462 26.170 3 1:19.925 -0.507 33.670 19.658 26.597
2 1:19.779 +0.093 34.451 19.340 25.988 4 1:21.632 +1.707 34.257 20.815 26.560
3 1:19.095 -0.684 34.120 19.151 25.824 5 1:20.027 -1.605 33.992 19.490 26.545
4 1:18.931 -0.164 34.059 19.073 25.799 6 1:19.651 -0.376 33.551 19.504 26.596
5 1:18.639 -0.292 33.892 18.934 25.813 7 1:20.144 +0.493 34.122 19.534 26.488
6 1:18.390 -0.249 33.589 19.101 25.700
7 1:19.181 +0.791 33.793 19.162 26.226 (36) OTTAVIANI Andrea
1 1:21.615 34.210 20.263 27.142
(46) ORSI Fabio 2 1:21.886 +0.271 33.978 20.510 27.398
1 1:19.480 33.742 19.427 26.311 3 1:20.049 -1.837 33.387 19.896 26.766
2 1:20.502 +1.022 34.199 20.427 25.876 4 1:21.934 +1.885 34.310 20.449 27.175
3 1:18.513 -1.989 33.547 19.101 25.865 5 1:21.216 -0.718 34.122 20.238 26.856
4 1:18.753 +0.240 33.686 19.054 26.013 6 1:22.896 +1.680 34.564 20.510 27.822
5 1:18.902 +0.149 33.829 18.935 26.138 7 1:22.435 -0.461 34.506 20.955 26.974
6 1:18.471 -0.431 33.659 19.048 25.764
7 1:18.630 +0.159 33.416 19.259 25.955 (199) FAGGIANI Matteo
1 1:23.390 36.764 19.945 26.681
(281) ZIPPO Alberto 2 1:22.200 -1.190 35.525 20.096 26.579
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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ligurhike

Ligurbike 31/07/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Esperti

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (7 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

7/31/2016 17:00

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
3 1:21.882 -0.318 35.241 20.030 26.611 5 1:26.110 +0.745 36.496 21.386 28.228
4 1:21.667 -0.215 35.213 19.663 26.791 6 1:27.396 +1.286 37.545 20.944 28.907
5 1:20.329 -1.338 34.696 19.447 26.186 7 1:27.289 -0.107 36.649 21.578 29.062
6 1:21.400 +1.071 34.828 19.919 26.653
7 1:20.887 -0.513 34.756 19.837 26.294 (2) MELLONI Manuel
1 1:24.622 36.147 20.506 27.969
(227) FESTARI Davide 2 1:23.937 -0.685 36.047 20.221 27.669
1 1:20.736 34.020 20.292 26.424 3 1:24.641 +0.704 36.564 20.658 27.419
2 1:24.390 +3.654 33.775 23.439 27.176 4 1:28.283 +3.642 40.829 19.948 27.506
3 1:21.669 -2.721 34.426 20.491 26.752 5 1:24.089 -4.194 35.239 20.224 28.626
4 1:23.769 +2.100 35.248 21.229 27.292 6 1:24.870 +0.781 36.224 20.588 28.058
5 1:21.286 -2.483 34.225 20.068 26.993 7 1:28.939 +4.069 40.874 20.408 27.657
6 1:22.274 +0.988 34.730 20.512 27.032
7 1:24.476 +2.202 35.103 21.147 28.226 (52) PREDIERI Massimiliano
1 1:25.687 36.587 20.690 28.410
(77) ZACCARON FF Lara 2 1:24.320 -1.367 36.318 20.642 27.360
1 1:24.455 35.626 21.056 27.773 3 1:23.982 -0.338 36.035 20.572 27.375
2 1:23.615 -0.840 35.127 20.784 27.704 4 1:24.031 +0.049 36.142 20.363 27.526
3 1:22.361 -1.254 34.721 20.568 27.072 5 1:24.970 +0.939 36.283 20.636 28.051
4 1:22.042 -0.319 34.683 20.388 26.971 6 1:26.142 +1.172 36.767 20.423 28.952
5 1:22.309 +0.267 34.301 20.455 27.553 7 1:25.059 -1.083 36.728 20.895 27.436
6 1:21.431 -0.878 34.240 20.309 26.882
7 1:22.116 +0.685 34.609 20.565 26.942 (112) SIMONCELLO FF Francesca
1 1:25.379 35.705 21.570 28.104
(42) PIOMBI Alex 2 1:24.615 -0.764 35.419 21.064 28.132
1 1:23.293 35.273 20.278 27.742 3 1:25.382 +0.767 37420 20.513 27.449
2 1:22.336 -0.957 34.877 19.996 27463 4 1:24.687 -0.695 35.453 20.941 28.293
3 1:22.359 +0.023 34.923 19.935 27.501 5 1:26.285 +1.598 36.454 21.133 28.698
4 1:21.733 -0.626 34.535 20.048 27.150 6 1:28.516 +2.231 37.797 22.253 28.466
5 1:22.422 +0.689 35.469 19.994 26.959 7 1:25.961 -2.555 36.473 21.347 28.141
6 1:21.833 -0.589 34.424 20.151 27.258
7 1:21.574 -0.259 34.395 20.004 27.175
(22) PERNIGOTTI Francesco
1 1:25.527 36.609 20.459 28.459
2 1:24.442 -1.085 36.189 20.482 27.771
3 1:23.957 -0.485 35.984 20.163 27.810
4 1:24.249 +0.292 36.054 20.344 27.851
5 1:23.707 -0.542 35.409 20.130 28.168
6 1:23.047 -0.660 35.557 20.086 27.404
7 1:23.253 +0.206 35.299 20.509 27.445
(49) MOLINO Gabriele
1 1:23.944 35.815 20.077 28.052
2 1:23.641 -0.303 35.276 20.325 28.040
3 1:23.313 -0.328 36.312 19.967 27.034
4 1:25.365 +2.052 35.475 21.634 28.256
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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